
651 Bobcats: Stephen Anderson 655 Cougars: Sara Garza

652 Wolfpack: Michael Binger 656 Cheetahs: Angel Solis
653 Jaguars: Brian Murkland 657 Leopards: Taylor McWey
654 Impalas: Wayne Dersch 658 Pumas: Stephan Torres

Week 1: Saturday 3/30/24 Field Week 5: Friday 4/26/24 Field

8:00 AM 6A 5:30 PM 655 vs 654 6A
9:00 AM 6A 6:30 PM 653 vs 658 6A

10:00 AM 6A Saturday 4/27/24
11:00 AM 6A 8:00 AM 655 vs 651 6A

9:00 AM 653 vs 656 6A

Week 2: Saturday 4/6/24 Field 10:00 AM 657 vs 654 6A

8:00 AM 6A 11:00 AM 658 vs 652 6A
9:00 AM 6A

10:00 AM 6A Week 6: Friday 5/3/24 Field
11:00 AM 6A 5:30 PM 651 vs 652 6A

6:30 PM 657 vs 656 6A

Week 3: Friday 4/12/24 Field Saturday 5/4/24
5:30 PM 655 vs 652 6A 8:00 AM 651 vs 654 6A
6:30 PM 657 vs 651 6A 9:00 AM 653 vs 652 6A

Saturday 4/13/24 10:00 AM 656 vs 655 6A
8:00 AM 652 vs 654 6A 11:00 AM 658 vs 657 6A
9:00 AM 651 vs 656 6A

10:00 AM 655 vs 658 6A Week 7: Saturday 5/11/24 Field
11:00 AM 657 vs 653 6A 8:00 AM 654 vs 656 6A

6A 9:00 AM 653 vs 655 6A

Week 4: Friday 4/19/24 Field 10:00 AM 658 vs 651 6A
5:30 PM 654 vs 653 6A 11:00 AM 652 vs 657 6A
6:30 PM 658 vs 656 6A

Saturday 4/20/24 Week 8: Saturday 5/18/24 Field
8:00 AM 651 vs 653 6A 8:00 AM 657 vs 651 6A
9:00 AM 655 vs 657 6A 9:00 AM 652 vs 655 6A

10:00 AM 654 vs 658 6A 10:00 AM 656 vs 658 6A
11:00 AM 652 vs 656 6A 11:00 AM 654 vs 653 6A

Friday Night Games are highlighted in BLUE

League Schedule - Girls Division 6 / U08 / 2016-2017

All Games Played @ Lake Park on Field 6A
(see page 2 for field info)

Home Teams Listed First (Home Team provides game ball)
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